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CONTACT LIST 
 

ORGANIZER - PROJECT MANAGEMENT OFFICIAL FREIGHT FORWARDER 
Messe München GmbH 
Messegelände 
81823 Munich, Germany 
Contact for international exhibitors only: Ms. Tingting Lu 
Tel.:  +49 (0)89 949 20 321 
Email: tingting.lu@messe-muenchen.de 

Oversea Contact: 
EXPOTRANSWORLD LTD. (Hong Kong) 
Room 706-707, 7th Floor, Star House, 
3 Salisbury Road, Tsimshatsui, HKSAR 
Contact : Mr. Gary Tsang  
Mr. Andy Chan 
Tel: +86-21- 2730 1868 
Fax: +86-21- 2730 1878 
Email: gary.tsang@expotransworld.com 

andy.chan@expotransworld.com 
 
Domestic Contact: 
EXPOTRANSWORLD LTD. (Shanghai) 
Room 606-607, Office Tower B NECC,  
No. 181 Lai Gang Road, Qing Pu District, Shanghai, China 
Postcode: 201702 
Contact : Mr. Samir He / ext.217 
         Mr. Frank Qian / ext.214  
Tel: +86-21-5870 8717 
Fax: +86-21-5870 8719 
Email: samir.he@expotransworld.com 

 frank.qian@expotransworld.com 
 

ORGANIZER - OPERATION MANAGEMENT 
Messe Muenchen Shanghai Co., Ltd.  
11F, Tower 1, LJZ Financial Holdings Plaza, 1788-1800 
Century Avenue, Pudong New Area, Shanghai, P.R. China, 
200122 
Contact : Ms. Shine Gao / ext. 881 (W5,N1) 

Mr. Fred Liu / ext.893 (N4) 
Ms. Joe Zhou / ext. 649 (N2,N3,N5) 

Tel.: +86 (0)21 2020 5500 
Fax: +86 (0)21 2020 5688  
Email: shine.gao@mm-sh.com  

fred.liu@mm-sh.com 
joe.zhou@mm-sh.com 

 

 OFFICIAL STAND CONTRACTOR 
 Viewshop Exhibits & Display (Shanghai) Co., Ltd  

Room A08-A11&B01, No.850 Bo Cheng Road, 
Shanghai, 200126 / P.R. China 
Contact: Ms. Nora Ning / ext. 812 (W5,N1) 

Ms. Alice Chen / ext. 606 (N2,N3)  
Mr. Tony Jiang / ext. 224 (N4,N5) 

Tel.: +86 (0)21 3251 3138 
Fax: +86 (0)21 3251 7911 
Email: nora.ning@viewshop.net 

alice.chen@viewshop.net 
tony.jiang@viewshop.net 

 


